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Puszka natynkowa pusta 12
wlotow VIPLAST VP-41 SZARA
IP55 98x98x42mm 041-03

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)
Klasa szczelnosci

llos¢ przepustdéw

9,80 zt

7,97 zt

36744

041-03
5906365207779
98 x 98 x 42
IP55

12 szt.

Puszka natynkowa pusta 12 wlotéw VIPLAST VP-41 SZARA IP55 98x98x42mm

041-03

Model: 041-03

Klasa szczelnosci: IP55
Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.): 98 x 98 x 42
llos¢ przepustdéw: 12 szt.
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